6
NOZZLES/MONITORS
MULTI-GALLONAGE HANDLINE NOZZLE
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART No. FLOW GPM (LPM) INLET
PE-2311 10-20-25-40 1"
(38-76-95-150)
PE-9891 30-60-95 1 1/2"
(113-227-360)
PE-9892 60-95-125 1 1/2"
(227-360-473)
PE-10648 95-125-150-250 1 1/2"
(360-473-568-950)
PE-9724 100-150-200-250 2 1/2"
(378-568-757-950)
PE-9996  200-250-300-350 2 1/2"
(757-950-1,136-1325)
DESCRIPTION
Buckeye’s Multi-Gallonage handline nozzles give the op-
erator a great degree of flexibility. The flow rate has the